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Gastlosenlauf  JAUN 2014

 Coupe " La Gruyère "  
Course à pieds à Jaun

Résultats  scratch  10,500  Km
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club (Clt) CAT Temps Ecart

  Scratch  mixte  10,500 KM      

1 238 Arn Christoph 1968 Schüpfen (1) M40 1h09:29.0

2 224 Cardinaux Pierre-Yves 1986 CS Vallée du Flon (1) M20 1h10:17.1 48.1

3 228 Perritaz Pierre 1972 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (2) M40 1h10:51.8 1:22.8

4 229 Dessibourg Valentin 1986 CS Hauteville (2) M20 1h11:11.9 1:42.9

5 197 GIRARD Damien 1992 CARC Romont (3) M20 1h13:41.3 4:12.3

6 237 Pache Jean-Claude 1965 Team Castella (3) M40 1h14:13.9 4:44.9

7 233 Minnig Hugo 1993 CS Hauteville (4) M20 1h15:10.2 5:41.2

8 200 BALMER Jonathan 1993 CS Hauteville (5) M20 1h15:41.0 6:12.0

9 218 Pittet André 1961 CS Vallée du Flon (1) M50 1h15:48.7 6:19.7

10 190 MESOT Jean-Pierre 1969 CS Vallée du Flon (4) M40 1h16:32.9 7:03.9

11 234 Kaesermann Raphaël 1983 Team François Sports (6) M20 1h16:48.6 7:19.6

12 232 Gremaud Simon (98) 1994 TSV Rechthalten (7) M20 1h17:33.5 8:04.5

13 180 LIENHARD Daniel 1983 UHT TV Wohlen (8) M20 1h17:49.0 8:20.0

14 185 CLÉMENT Mathieu 1994 CS Hauteville (9) M20 1h18:06.9 8:37.9

15 159 BURGBACHER Laurent 1976 Châtel-Saint-Denis (10) M20 1h19:21.5 9:52.5

16 244 Grivel Jean-Louis 1964 CS Marsens (2) M50 1h19:37.4 10:08.4

17 183 BIELMANN Francis 1964 La Roche (3) M50 1h19:54.0 10:25.0

18 167 BALMER Eric 1965 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (5) M40 1h20:00.5 10:31.5

19 212 BORCARD Colette 1964 CS Neirivue (1) F50 1h20:13.0 10:44.0

20 171 SCHUWEY Christoph 1967 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (6) M40 1h21:51.3 12:22.3

21 231 Jenny Inge 1978 TSV Düdingen (1) F20 1h22:23.7 12:54.7

22 178 JENNY Adrian 1979 TV Wünnewil (11) M20 1h22:24.7 12:55.7

23 189 CHASSOT Frédéric 1989  Broc (12) M20 1h24:36.0 15:07.0

24 152 BUCHER Ruedi 1949  Giffers (1) M60 1h24:47.0 15:18.0

25 222 Gachoud Frederic 1966 CS Vallée du Flon (7) M40 1h24:59.1 15:30.1

26 235 Barras Jean 1966 CAS La Gruyère (8) M40 1h26:35.4 17:06.4

27 242 Kolly Olivier 1973 Corpataux (9) M40 1h27:12.9 17:43.9

28 225 Mooser Natacha 1976 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (2) F20 1h27:25.2 17:56.2

29 196 SAYRES Maeve 1989 Plaffeien (3) F20 1h28:00.6 18:31.6

30 204 GRIVEL Robin 1994 CS Hauteville (13) M20 1h28:08.1 18:39.1

31 193 KOLLY Kévin 1994 CS Hauteville (14) M20 1h28:29.2 19:00.2

32 240 Romanens Daniel 1966 CS Marsens (10) M40 1h29:19.4 19:50.4

33 241 Rutscho Jean-Daniel 1967 CS Marsens (11) M40 1h29:19.9 19:50.9

34 184 CHOFFLON Olivier 1972 CAG Farvagny (12) M40 1h29:59.6 20:30.6

35 192 SUDAN Dominique 1954 FSG Bulle (2) M60 1h30:51.4 21:22.4

36 214 Cottier Nicolas (98) 1994 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (15) M20 1h31:02.8 21:33.8

37 174 HIRSCHI Hans-Peter 1957 CA Belfaux (4) M50 1h31:16.4 21:47.4

38 172 BRAILLARD Gabriel 1949 CS Vallée du Flon (3) M60 1h31:24.7 21:55.7

39 168 BUCHS Rachel 1989 TSV Rechthalten (4) F20 1h32:24.4 22:55.4

40 181 BUCHS Willy 1964 TPF (5) M50 1h32:25.5 22:56.5

41 236 Autenried Roger 1964 PASTAmmeler (6) M50 1h33:00.7 23:31.7

42 211 JOYE Damien 1971 Givisiez (13) M40 1h33:08.8 23:39.8
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43 219 Bouquet Christiane 1963 Ste Croix (2) F50 1h33:21.9 23:52.9

44 226 Schuwey Mylène (95) 1994 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (5) F20 1h33:27.3 23:58.3

45 243 Stritt Laurent 1990 LAT Sense (16) M20 1h34:10.5 24:41.5

46 223 Brasey Béatrice 1967 CS Marsens (1) F40 1h34:17.4 24:48.4

47 239 Savary Laurent 1971 CS Marsens (14) M40 1h35:52.0 26:23.0

48 205 CLERC Karine 1974 Vuadens (2) F40 1h35:59.6 26:30.6

49 201 DOHNER Eliane 1992 Team Lysalp (6) F20 1h37:34.9 28:05.9

50 217 Caille Louis 1950 Epagny (4) M60 1h37:39.5 28:10.5

51 227 Morel Bernard 1972 Ecuvillens (15) M40 1h38:39.5 29:10.5

52 206 FRAGNIÈRE Emilie 1993 SC Alpina (7) F20 1h38:43.0 29:14.0

53 179 PERRITAZ Joël 1968 CARC Romont (16) M40 1h39:01.5 29:32.5

54 208 HENCHOZ Séverine 1990 SC Château-d'Oex (8) F20 1h39:19.9 29:50.9

55 173 BUSER Pia 1969 simi um sieben (3) F40 1h39:35.7 30:06.7

56 156 FREI Markus 1981 TripleNine (17) M20 1h40:18.1 30:49.1

57 230 Barraud Vincent 1961 CS Marsens (7) M50 1h40:53.4 31:24.4

58 210 BACH Francine 1963 CARC Romont (3) F50 1h41:12.1 31:43.1

59 209 PICCAND Jacques 1953 SA Bulle (5) M60 1h41:53.1 32:24.1

60 220 Tercier Michel 1949 Charmey (6) M60 1h42:35.0 33:06.0

61 176 CASTELLA Valentin 1984 Bulle (18) M20 1h43:15.3 33:46.3

62 155 PERRITAZ Lucienne 1974 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (4) F40 1h43:37.4 34:08.4

63 158 GUILLET Laurent 1970 Les Sansoucis (17) M40 1h44:15.2 34:46.2

64 221 Mollard Christophe 1970 Rossens (18) M40 1h44:16.0 34:47.0

65 175 GALLEY Raphaël 1969  Ecuvillens (19) M40 1h44:21.3 34:52.3

66 153 WYSS Zita 1962 Olten (4) F50 1h44:25.9 34:56.9

67 213 Clément Jean-Claude 1938 Broc (7) M60 1h44:28.6 34:59.6

68 199 SCHINDLER Jacques 1951 Montée du Nozon (8) M60 1h45:17.6 35:48.6

69 215 Schranz Ursula 1976 Adelboden (9) F20 1h48:36.5 39:07.5

70 216 Schranz Ruedi 1961 Adelboden (8) M50 1h49:08.7 39:39.7

71 182 SAVARY Nicole 1970 CS Marsens (5) F40 1h49:32.9 40:03.9

72 157 PITTET Celine 1993 CS Vallée du Flon (10) F20 1h50:53.9 41:24.9

73 203 FLÜCKIGER Peter 1957 Olten (9) M50 1h51:17.0 41:48.0

74 194 ROBADEY Felix 1944 FSG Bulle (9) M60 2h00:30.8 51:01.8

75 166 EGGIMANN Ruedi 1947 FSG Bulle (10) M60 2h09:05.6 59:36.6

76 160 SOGUEL Jannick 1983 CS Vallée du Flon (11) F20 2h09:27.7 59:58.7

  Scratch Dames  10,500 KM      

1 212 BORCARD Colette 1964 CS Neirivue (1) F50 1h20:13.0

2 231 Jenny Inge 1978 TSV Düdingen (1) F20 1h22:23.7 2:10.7

3 225 Mooser Natacha 1976 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (2) F20 1h27:25.2 7:12.2

4 196 SAYRES Maeve 1989 Plaffeien (3) F20 1h28:00.6 7:47.6

5 168 BUCHS Rachel 1989 TSV Rechthalten (4) F20 1h32:24.4 12:11.4

6 219 Bouquet Christiane 1963 Ste Croix (2) F50 1h33:21.9 13:08.9

7 226 Schuwey Mylène (95) 1994 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (5) F20 1h33:27.3 13:14.3

8 223 Brasey Béatrice 1967 CS Marsens (1) F40 1h34:17.4 14:04.4

9 205 CLERC Karine 1974 Vuadens (2) F40 1h35:59.6 15:46.6
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club (Clt) CAT Temps Ecart

10 201 DOHNER Eliane 1992 Team Lysalp (6) F20 1h37:34.9 17:21.9

11 206 FRAGNIÈRE Emilie 1993 SC Alpina (7) F20 1h38:43.0 18:30.0

12 208 HENCHOZ Séverine 1990 SC Château-d'Oex (8) F20 1h39:19.9 19:06.9

13 173 BUSER Pia 1969 simi um sieben (3) F40 1h39:35.7 19:22.7

14 210 BACH Francine 1963 CARC Romont (3) F50 1h41:12.1 20:59.1

15 155 PERRITAZ Lucienne 1974 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (4) F40 1h43:37.4 23:24.4

16 153 WYSS Zita 1962 Olten (4) F50 1h44:25.9 24:12.9

17 215 Schranz Ursula 1976 Adelboden (9) F20 1h48:36.5 28:23.5

18 182 SAVARY Nicole 1970 CS Marsens (5) F40 1h49:32.9 29:19.9

19 157 PITTET Celine 1993 CS Vallée du Flon (10) F20 1h50:53.9 30:40.9

20 160 SOGUEL Jannick 1983 CS Vallée du Flon (11) F20 2h09:27.7 49:14.7

  Scratch  Messieurs   10,500 KM      

1 238 Arn Christoph 1968 Schüpfen (1) M40 1h09:29.0

2 224 Cardinaux Pierre-Yves 1986 CS Vallée du Flon (1) M20 1h10:17.1 48.1

3 228 Perritaz Pierre 1972 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (2) M40 1h10:51.8 1:22.8

4 229 Dessibourg Valentin 1986 CS Hauteville (2) M20 1h11:11.9 1:42.9

5 197 GIRARD Damien 1992 CARC Romont (3) M20 1h13:41.3 4:12.3

6 237 Pache Jean-Claude 1965 Team Castella (3) M40 1h14:13.9 4:44.9

7 233 Minnig Hugo 1993 CS Hauteville (4) M20 1h15:10.2 5:41.2

8 200 BALMER Jonathan 1993 CS Hauteville (5) M20 1h15:41.0 6:12.0

9 218 Pittet André 1961 CS Vallée du Flon (1) M50 1h15:48.7 6:19.7

10 190 MESOT Jean-Pierre 1969 CS Vallée du Flon (4) M40 1h16:32.9 7:03.9

11 234 Kaesermann Raphaël 1983 Team François Sports (6) M20 1h16:48.6 7:19.6

12 232 Gremaud Simon (98) 1994 TSV Rechthalten (7) M20 1h17:33.5 8:04.5

13 180 LIENHARD Daniel 1983 UHT TV Wohlen (8) M20 1h17:49.0 8:20.0

14 185 CLÉMENT Mathieu 1994 CS Hauteville (9) M20 1h18:06.9 8:37.9

15 159 BURGBACHER Laurent 1976 Châtel-Saint-Denis (10) M20 1h19:21.5 9:52.5

16 244 Grivel Jean-Louis 1964 CS Marsens (2) M50 1h19:37.4 10:08.4

17 183 BIELMANN Francis 1964 La Roche (3) M50 1h19:54.0 10:25.0

18 167 BALMER Eric 1965 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (5) M40 1h20:00.5 10:31.5

19 171 SCHUWEY Christoph 1967 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (6) M40 1h21:51.3 12:22.3

20 178 JENNY Adrian 1979 TV Wünnewil (11) M20 1h22:24.7 12:55.7

21 189 CHASSOT Frédéric 1989  Broc (12) M20 1h24:36.0 15:07.0

22 152 BUCHER Ruedi 1949  Giffers (1) M60 1h24:47.0 15:18.0

23 222 Gachoud Frederic 1966 CS Vallée du Flon (7) M40 1h24:59.1 15:30.1

24 235 Barras Jean 1966 CAS La Gruyère (8) M40 1h26:35.4 17:06.4

25 242 Kolly Olivier 1973 Corpataux (9) M40 1h27:12.9 17:43.9

26 204 GRIVEL Robin 1994 CS Hauteville (13) M20 1h28:08.1 18:39.1

27 193 KOLLY Kévin 1994 CS Hauteville (14) M20 1h28:29.2 19:00.2

28 240 Romanens Daniel 1966 CS Marsens (10) M40 1h29:19.4 19:50.4

29 241 Rutscho Jean-Daniel 1967 CS Marsens (11) M40 1h29:19.9 19:50.9

30 184 CHOFFLON Olivier 1972 CAG Farvagny (12) M40 1h29:59.6 20:30.6

31 192 SUDAN Dominique 1954 FSG Bulle (2) M60 1h30:51.4 21:22.4

32 214 Cottier Nicolas (98) 1994 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (15) M20 1h31:02.8 21:33.8
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33 174 HIRSCHI Hans-Peter 1957 CA Belfaux (4) M50 1h31:16.4 21:47.4

34 172 BRAILLARD Gabriel 1949 CS Vallée du Flon (3) M60 1h31:24.7 21:55.7

35 181 BUCHS Willy 1964 TPF (5) M50 1h32:25.5 22:56.5

36 236 Autenried Roger 1964 PASTAmmeler (6) M50 1h33:00.7 23:31.7

37 211 JOYE Damien 1971 Givisiez (13) M40 1h33:08.8 23:39.8

38 243 Stritt Laurent 1990 LAT Sense (16) M20 1h34:10.5 24:41.5

39 239 Savary Laurent 1971 CS Marsens (14) M40 1h35:52.0 26:23.0

40 217 Caille Louis 1950 Epagny (4) M60 1h37:39.5 28:10.5

41 227 Morel Bernard 1972 Ecuvillens (15) M40 1h38:39.5 29:10.5

42 179 PERRITAZ Joël 1968 CARC Romont (16) M40 1h39:01.5 29:32.5

43 156 FREI Markus 1981 TripleNine (17) M20 1h40:18.1 30:49.1

44 230 Barraud Vincent 1961 CS Marsens (7) M50 1h40:53.4 31:24.4

45 209 PICCAND Jacques 1953 SA Bulle (5) M60 1h41:53.1 32:24.1

46 220 Tercier Michel 1949 Charmey (6) M60 1h42:35.0 33:06.0

47 176 CASTELLA Valentin 1984 Bulle (18) M20 1h43:15.3 33:46.3

48 158 GUILLET Laurent 1970 Les Sansoucis (17) M40 1h44:15.2 34:46.2

49 221 Mollard Christophe 1970 Rossens (18) M40 1h44:16.0 34:47.0

50 175 GALLEY Raphaël 1969  Ecuvillens (19) M40 1h44:21.3 34:52.3

51 213 Clément Jean-Claude 1938 Broc (7) M60 1h44:28.6 34:59.6

52 199 SCHINDLER Jacques 1951 Montée du Nozon (8) M60 1h45:17.6 35:48.6

53 216 Schranz Ruedi 1961 Adelboden (8) M50 1h49:08.7 39:39.7

54 203 FLÜCKIGER Peter 1957 Olten (9) M50 1h51:17.0 41:48.0

55 194 ROBADEY Felix 1944 FSG Bulle (9) M60 2h00:30.8 51:01.8

56 166 EGGIMANN Ruedi 1947 FSG Bulle (10) M60 2h09:05.6 59:36.6


